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Stanley Stanley

Committee Fu1I
Name of

Candidate Committee Name
City Councilor Kathleen Stanley

Office Sought District Name of Committee
Treasurer 19 Neighbors

Lane 19 Neighbors
Lane Waltham,

MA02453

Waltham, MA 02453
Residential Address Committee Address SiJNIlKARY BALANCEINFORMATIONEnding
Balance from previous report 22,612.54Totalreceipts
this

period24,823.00Subtotal
47,435.54 Total expenditures this period23,196.00Ending
Balance 24,239.54 Totalinkindcontributions
this period 0.00 Total outstanding liabilities0.00
Name ofbank sused
Citizens Bank Affidavitof Committee Treasurer I

certify thatIhave
examined this report, including attached schedules anditis, tothe best of my knowledge and belief, a true and completestatement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions andliabilities forthis reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all personsacting under the authority oron behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c.55.Signed under thepenaltiesof perjury 7

Cthi.e..2 Treasurers

signature ini fidavitof Candidate
check1 box only

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent
of the committee Icertify thatIhave examined this

report, and attached schedules anditis, to the bestof my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaignfinance activity, ofall persons acting under theauthority or on behalf of this committee inaccordance with the requirementsof M.G.L. c. 55.I have notreceived anycontributions,incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures onmybehalfduring this reporting period. Candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing

separate report.Icertify thatIhave examined this report andattached schedules and it is, tothe best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign financeactivity including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting periodand represents thecampaign finance activity ofal1persons acting under theauthority or on behalfof this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c.55.Ci eri nnrior ho.wna74 ina



Schedule A Receipts
M.G.L.c.55 requires that the name and residential address bereported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over 50in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize thosereceipts over 50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute200 ormore inacalendar year. Date Name

and Residential Address520

2010Alessandro,Joseph 70Longfellow
Road Waltham, MA

02453 10 11

2010Allesandro,Joseph 70Longfellow
Road Waltham, MA

02453 3 1

2010AmericanFederation of Teachers MA PAC 38
Chauncy

Street Ste 402 Boston, MA

02111 80227 10

14

2010Antico,Carol 70 Charles

River Road Waltham, MA

02453 6 2

2010AsbestosWorkers Local6303 Freeport

Street Boston, MA

02122 James O

Day 111

2010Aucoin,Maia 48 Rosewood

Drive Waltham, MA

02452 3 5

2010Aucoin,Maia 48 Rosewood

Drive Waltham, MA

02452 6 3

2010Bergeron,Jr, Arthur 17 Windsor

Terrace Waltham, MA

02453 10 28

2010Bergeron,Jr, Arthur 17 Windsor

Terrace Waltham, MA

02453 3 5

2010Bibbo,Jr., Raffaele 3 Falconer

Circle Waltham, MA

02451 Amount Occupation

and Employer 50.00 100.00

500.00250.00

RetiredRetired

100.0050.00

70.0050.00 50.00

100.00



Date Name and Residential Address

2222010 Bozak, Mary
25 College Farm Road

Waltham, MA 02451

312010 Bradley, Kathleen

30 Banford Way
Waltham, MA 02453

642010 Brasco, Jr., Wayne
97 Harrington Road

Waltham, MA 02452

10282010 Brasco, Paul

13 Crestview Road

Waltham, MA 02451

2122010 Brasco, Wayne
91 Orange Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10102010 Breger, John

17 Royal Street

Waltham, MA 02452

2142010 Breger, John

17 Royal Street

Waltham, MA 02452

5232010 Breger, Mimose

17 Royal Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10282010 Brickman, Paul

1575 Tremont Street P42

Boston, MA 02120

10272010 Bridge Structural Iron Workers

195 Colonial Ave

South Boston, MA 02127

James Coyle

2222010 Butler, Louise

1625 Trapelo Road

Waltham, MA 02451

2192010 Caira, Edward

7 Mountain Road

Waltham, MA 02451

Amount Occupation and Employer

75.00100.00

OfficeManager Charlesbank Apartments
100.00 100.00

FuneralHome

BrascoFuneral Home 100.00

Owner Brasco Sons

Funeral150.00 Retired

Retired 100.00 Retired

Retired150.00 House

Wife

Retired100.00 300.00

70.00

75.00



Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer

632010 Caira, Edward 100.007
Mountain Road Waltham,

MA 02451 11

22010Caira, Patty 25.00 Retired7 Mountain
Road Retired Waltham, MA

02451 10 25

2010Cardillo,Nancy 50.00 23 SherbournePlace
Waltham, MA 02451

422 2010

CarpentersLocalUnion 275 Pol 500.00 Action Comm 411Lexington
Street Newton,

MA 02466 80528

525 2010

Carpenters

LocalUnion33 PAC 300.00 1252 Massachusetts Avenue Dorchester,MA
02125 80211 11

12010 Casey,

Beattie

100.00411Waverly Oaks Road Waltham,MA
02452 521 2010

Cellucci, Yolanda 100.00

171LincolnRoad Lincoln, MA 0177310
26 2010 Chou,

Lai Kuen 100.00

Inspector436Forest Street MBTAWaltham, MA02452 5
15 2010 Collins, Trudie

25.00 501 Lexington

StreetUnit05 Waltham, MA 0245210

10 2010 Collins, Trudie 50.00

501 Lexington Street

Unit05Waltham, MA 02452 1028

2010 Committee to Elect Edmund

Tarallo 50.00 52

MontviewAve.Waltham, MA 02451 2192010 Como,Robert

100.00 1079 Trapelo

Road Waltham, MA

02451



Date Name and Residential Address

352010 Connors, Joseph
19 Lindor Road

North Reading, MA 01864

632010 Connors, Joseph
19 Lindor Road

North Reading, MA 01864

352010 Connors, Robert

6 Lexington Street

Waltham, MA 02452

632010 Connors, Robert

6 Lexington Street

Waltham, MA 02452

3122010 Cotton, Michael

411 Waverly Oaks Road

Waltham, MA 02452

10102010 Cox, John

23 Windsor Terrace

Waltham, MA 02453

5152010 Cox, John

23 Windsor Terrace

Waltham, MA 02453

2112010 Cunningham, Carl

53 Circle Drive

Waltham, MA 02453

612010 Cusano, Donald

1332 Trapelo Road

Waltham, MA 02451

10282010 Darcy, Francis

46 Fuller Street

Waltham, MA 02453

322010 Das Vital, Gaetano

187 Marrett Road

Lexington, MA 02421

2242010 Demeo, Lorraine

37 Washington Ave.

Waltham, MA 02453

Amount Occupation and Employer

100.00100.00

VicePresident Rtn Federal

Credit Uni 100.00 Attorney

ConnorsConnors 100.00
Attorney Connors

Connors100.00 35.00
25.00 100.00

RetiredRetired

50.0050.00

125.00Retired

NA 70.00



Date Name and Residential Address

10122010 Demeo, Lorraine

37 Washington Ave.

Waltham, MA 02453

10282010 Digiacomo, Frances

244 Forest Street

Waltham, MA .02452

352010 DiMaggio, Maria

29 Brookfield Road

Waltham, MA 02452

4162010 Dion, Peter

111 River Street

Waltham, MA 02454

352010 Donovan, Doris

40 Kings Way
Waltham, MA 02451

6142010 Edmunds, Gerard

35 Madison Road

Waltham, MA 02453

10112010 Edmunds, Gerard

35 Madison Road

Waltham, MA 02453

2252010 Ferrari, Thomas

270 Beal Road

Waltham, MA 02453

10282010 Ferrari, Thomas

270 Beal Road

Waltham, MA 02453

632010 Ferrera, Alphonse
47 Fuller Street Apt. 2

Waltham, MA 02453

2242010 Ferrera, Angelo
11 Harvest Hollow Drive

Harwich Port, MA 02646

632010 Flynn, Jr., Richard

74 Virginia Road

Waltham, MA 02453

Amount Occupation and Employer

25.0050.00

SchoolServer City of

Waltham 125.00 500.OD

OwnerD

LLiquors 70.00
25.00 25.00 70.00

50.0075.00

SalesEngineer

TegalCorp.

70.00100.00



Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer

10272010 Int1 Brotherhood of Electrical 100.00Workers
Local 1505 Comm on Pol Edu 2

Rainin Road Woburn,

MA 01801 80225

3

122010Ironworkers Union Local 7 Pol 200.00 ActionComm
195 Old

Colony Avenue South Boston,

MA 02127 80219 2

17

2010Karamanian,Violet 100.00 Retired 21Kenwood Lane
Waltham, MA 02452

10 28 2010

Kiley,Laur15 Raffaele Waltham,

MA 2

22 2010

Kiley,Leo15 Raffaele Waltham,

MA ie

100.00 Retired

Drive Retired02452 100.00
Drive 02452
2

222010
Leblanc,

Diane

75.0055Berkley Street Waltham, MA02451
33 2010

Local 509 Service

EmployeesInt1100.00 Union Comm onPolEd, MAWorkers
400 Talcott Avenue Building 131 2nd floor

Watertown, MA 02472 80224 3

5 2010

Luciano, Frank 120.00

Retired

128BealRoad Retired Waltham, MA02453 10

26 2010 Luciano, Frank

75.00 Retired 128

BealRoadRetired Waltham, MA 024535 31

2010 Luther, Catherine 25.00

575 Lexington Street

Waltham,MA02452 1024 2010Luther,

Catherine 50.00 575

Lexington Street Waltham,

MA02452



Date Name and Residential Address

10282010 Gaguin, Anne

19 Lindor Road
North Reading, MA 01864

632010 Gardiner, John

34C Charles River Road

Waltham, MA 02453

10132010 Gardiner, John

34C Charles River Road

Waltham, MA 02453

5152010 Gardiner, Mary
30 Maple Street

Waltham, MA 02453

1092010 Gardiner, Mary
30 Maple Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10282010 Gilbert, Keith

61 Sandy Pond Road

Lincoln, MA 01773

632010 Gilbert, Keith

61 Sandy Pond Road

Lincoln, MA 01773

632010 Giordano, John

307 Warren Street

Waltham, MA 02453

352010 Giordano, John

307 Warren Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10272010 Giordano, John

307 Warren Street

Waltham, MA 02453

632010 Giordano, Joseph
74 Morton Street

Waltham, MA 02453

1112010 Giordano, Joseph
74 Morton Street

Waltham, MA 02453

Amount Occupation and Employer

100.00Retired Retired

100.00

50.0025.00

25.00150.00

OwnerPark

LodgeHotels

250.00Owner Park

Lodge Hotels 50.00

70.0050.00 100.00

50.00



Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer

5172010 Goode, Joseph 100.00Assessor 8
Clements Raod City of Waltham Waltham,
MA 02453 5

242010Goodwin, Marcia 100.00 PlanningCoordinator 137 Plympton
Street Paine Estate Waltham, MA
02451 5 21

2010GreaterBoston Real Estate Board 200.00 PAC OneCenter
Plaza,

Mezzanine Suite Boston, MA 02108

80606 10 10

2010

Green,Judith100.00 501 Lexington StreetUnit
53 Waltham, MA 02452 2

92010 Hache,

Jeanne120.00174. Moody Street Apt241
Waltham, MA 02453 2 17

2010 Hardiman, James

70.00Retired39 Bishops Forrest DriveRetired Waltham,
MA 02452 1019 2010

Hartnett, David 40.00

60BishopsForest Drive Waltham, MA02452
2 16 2010 Hartnett,

Margaret 70.00 60

BishopsForestDrive Waltham, MA 024526
3 2010 Hartnett, Margaret

75.00 60 Bishops

ForestDriveWaltham, MA 02452 1029
2010 Hatfield, Donald 100.00

192 Warren Street

Waltham,MA02453 1028 2010Hawko,
Philip 100.00 Mail

Clerk 39 Pinkert

StreetCommonwealthofMA Medford, MA02155 10 18
2010 Hughes, Paula 25.00 203 205

Ash Street Waltham,

MA02453



Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer

612010 M.C.O.F.U500.00159S.Main StreetSte
A Milford, MA 01757 3 5

2010 MA Assoc.

ofRealtorsPol Action 300.00 Comm. MA RPAC 256 SecondAvenue
Waltham, MA 02451

80112 823

2010 MA Laborers

District

CouncilPol250.00 Action Comm 7Laborers Way Hopkinton,MA
01748 80479
10 15 2010

Macdowell, Josephine 20.00

House

Wife475Lexington Street Waltham, MA02452 218
2010 Magno, Thomas

70.00 51 Roseanna

ParkDriveWaltham, MA 02452 222
2010 Maher, Timothy 100.00

Police Officer 9

BrightwoodRoadCity of Waltham Waltham,MA 02453 5
25 2010 Maher, Timothy 100.00 Police

Officer 9 Brightwood

RoadCityof Waltham Waltham, MA02453 1012

2010 Maher, Timothy 100.00 Police Officer

9Brightwood Road

CityofWaltham Waltham, MA 02453632010

Mantenuto, Charles 100.00 Rt. 128 Auto

Salvage 40 Green

StreetOwnerWaltham, MA 02451 1028 2010 Marchese, Gary 100.00
79 Bright Street Waltham,

MA 02453 10

282010Marcou, David 250.00 Owner165
Lura Lane Harrison

Taxi Waltham, MA

02451332010 Marcou, David250.00 Owner

165 Lura Lane Harrison Taxi

Waltham, MA 02451



Date Name and Residential Address

2112010 Marriott, Brian

11 Willow Street

Waltham, MA 02453

5142010 Marriott, Brian

11 Willow Street

Waltham, MA 02453

632010 Martin, Kelly
66 Rose Hill Way
Waltham, MA 02453

632010 Martin, Timothy
66 Rose Hill Way
Waltham, MA 02453

632010 Martorilli, John

272 Bacon Street

Waltham, MA 02451

10282010 Massachusetts Retail Lumber

Dealers Ass

144 Kingston Road

Waltham, MA 02451

Joseph Borgoyne

2202010 McDonald, Jeanne

53 Lafayette Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10262010 McGonagle, James

32b Jacqueline Road

Waltham, MA 02452

632010 McGonagle, James

32b Jacqueline Road

Waltham, MA 02452

352010 McIntyre, Jeffrey
30 Charlotte Road

Waltham, MA 02453

10282010 Mula, Vincent

276 Dale Street

Waltham, MA 02451

352010 Murphy, Ann

65 Helen Street

Waltham, MA 02452

Amount Occupation and Employer

75.0050.00

100.00100.00

100.00100.00

100.0050.00

50.0070.00

200.00Owner

BostonBark

andMulch

100.00



Date Name and Residential Address

10212010 Murphy, John

331 Prospect Street

Framingham, MA 01701

10132010 Nelson, Arthur

75 Robin Road

Weston, MA 02493

292010 Nelson, Arthur
75 Robin Road

Weston, MA 02493

10202010 Nicoloro, Margaret Ann

39 Leitha Drive

Waltham, MA 02451

2222010 Nicoloro, Stephen
39 Leitha Drive

Waltham, MA 02451

10202010 Nicoloro, Stephen
39 Leitha Drive

Waltham, MA 02451

632010 Nicoloro, Stephen
39 Leitha Drive

Waltham, MA 02451

5192010 Nocera, Joseph
3 Azalea Road

Waltham, MA 02452

10152010 Nocera, Louis

45 Azalea Road

Waltham, MA 02452

5182010 Nocera, Louis

45 Azalea Road

Waltham, MA 02452

5282010 Noone, John

745 Boston Post Road

Weston, MA 02193

672010 OHalloran, Michael

19 Madison Road

Waltham, MA 02453

Amount Occupation and Employer

200.00Letter Sent Info

Requested 200.00

OwnerNelson Properties

100.00 Owner

NelsonProperties 100.00

200.00 Administrator

HarvardUniversity

100.00Administrator Harvard
University 150.00

AdministratorHarvard University

200.00 Owner

ChateauRestaurant 125.00
Owner Chateau

Restaurant100.00 Owner

Chateau Restaurant

100.00Developer Sun

Rise Development

100.00



Date Name and Residential Address

312010 Reiner, Neva

1010 Waltham St. Apt 258C

Lexington, MA 02421

10142010 Retired Public Employees PAC
11 Beacon Street Suite 309

Boston, MA 02018

80153

352010 Robillard, Alicia

157 Beal Road

Waltham, MA 02453

10182010 Rodophele, Robert

20 Samuel Parlin Drive

Acton, MA 01720

632010 Rogers, Cynthia
15 Chatham Lane

Waltham, MA 02452

2222010 Romanowski, John

20 Marianne Road

Waltham, MA 02452

552010 Roofers Local 33 Pol Action Comm

53 Evans Drive P.O.Box 9106 Stoughton,

MA 02072 80414

2

192010Santilli, Richard 28

Marianne Road Waltham,

MA 02452 2

192010Sheet Metal Workers Local Union 17

People sCtte 1157

Adams Street Dorchester,

MA 02124 80194

5

132010Sheet Metal Workers Local 17 International
PAC 1157

Adams Street Dorchester,

MA 02124 2

202010Snedeker, John 22

Hardy Street Waltham,

MA 02453 6

32010Stanley, William 46

Francis Street Waltham,

MA 02451 Amount

Occupation and Employer 70.00

300.0070.00

100.00100.00

100.00250.00

70.00100.00

100.00100.00

RetiredRetired

100.00Retired

Retired



Date Name and Residential Address

10242010 Orta, Jorge
65 Gilbert Street

Waltham, MA 02453

2102010 Osur, Stacy
P.O.Box 6348 Lincoln,

MA 01773 5

262010Pile Drivers Local Union 56 2

Drydock Ave. Boston,

MA 02210 Daniel

Woods 6

3010Pizzi, Jr., Richard 581

Lincoln Street Waltham,

MA 02451 6

12010Plumbers Union Local 12 PAC 1240
Mass Avenue Boston,

MA 02125 80230

7

172010Pomerleau, Ronald P.O.

Box1163 Glen, NH

03838 2 20

2010ProfessionalFirefighters ofMA People s

Cttee130 Bowdoin

St 710 Boston, MA

02108 80374 5

7

2010ProfessionalFirefighters ofMA People s

Cttee130 Bowdoin

St 710 Boston, MA

02108 80374 10

29

2010Rancourt,Craig 263 Main
Street Waltham, MA

02953 2 23

2010RaytheonP.O. Box
Bedford,80560 3

1
2010

Reardon,73Clark Waltham,
MA PAC

346

MA 01730

John

Lane MA

02451

2

7 2010

Regan,Phyllis15 Juniper Hill
Road Waltham, MA 02452

Amount Occupation and

Employer 50.00 200.00 Owner

ParkLodge

Hotels100.00 100.00

Owner Pizzi Farms

500.00100.00

100.00400.00 150.00

200.00 70.00

200.00Owner

CarouselSchool



Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer

5182010 Stanton, Nancy 35.0083
Lakeview Terrace Waltham,

MA 02451 2

202010Starr, Fiona 70.00 21Maya11
Road Waltham, MA

02453 11 29

2010Summers,Eleanor 20.00 10 ArborRoad
West Newton, MA

02465 10 28 2010

Trombley,Peter100.00 Consultant 36 SummitStreet Peter
Trombley Waltham, MA 024533
72010 Valentino,

Frank100.00Manager 12 Grant Ave.Voave Concessions
Belmont, MA 02478 526
2010 Voice of

TeachersforEducation 100.00 VOTE Pol Action Comm 20Ashburton
Place Boston, MA 02108

80235223

2010 Voice of

Teachers

forEducation100.00 VOTE Pol Action Comm 20 AshburtonPlace
Boston, MA 02108 80235

1122010

Waddick, Robert 50.00

Attorney

129ChurchStreet City of NewtonWaltham, MA
02452 226 2010 Waltham Firefighters

Local 866 105.00

P.O.Box0058 Waltham, MA 02454 Ralph Orto10
282010 Waltham Firefighters

Local 866 100.00

P.O. Box

0058Waltham,MA 02454 Ralph Orto 6 12010
WalthamFirefighters Local 866

75.00 P.O. Box

0058 Waltham,

MA02454Ralph Orto35 2010 Ward,Sandra
70.00108 Vernon Street

Waltham, MA 02453



Date Name and Residential Address

632010 Waters, Jr., Robert
501 Lexington Street 99

Waltham, MA 02452

10172010 Waybright, Douglas
17 BoUtwell Hill Road

Westford, MA 01886

352010 West, Cheryle
75 Westview Street

Lexington, MA 02173

352010 West, Darren
26 Banbury Ave

Waltham, MA 02451

2112010 Young, Pamela

230 Cross Street

Belmont, MA 02478

10282010 Young, Pamela

230 Cross Street

Belmont, MA 02478

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Receipts

Amount Occupation and Employer

100.00100.00

ExecutiveNelson Companies

100.00 100.00

210.00Retired

Retired100.00

RetiredRetired 19,720.00

5,103.00

24,823.00



Schedule B Expenditures
M.G.L.c.55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over 50in a reporting period. Committees mustkeep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over 50. Expenditures over50and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13. Date Name

and Address Amount Purpose 3 5

2010AmericanLegion 300.00 Hall Rental215 Waverly Oaks
Road Waltham, MA 02453

12 10 2010

AntoniosRestaurant 286Cambridge Street
Boston, MA 02114

100.00 Catering 10

202010 Ashe

Committee107Belleclaire Ave Longmeadow,

MA 01106 10

20 2010 Benson

Committee1010Flat Hill Rd

Lunenburg, MA 01462 10

28 2010 Biagio

sRistorante123 MoodyStreet Waltham,

MA 02453 10

20 2010 Bowles

Committee29Terry Drive Attleboro,

MA 02703 10

20 2010 Campbell

Committee42Sugar Pine Lane

Methuen, MA 01844 4

12010 Constant

Contact1601Trapelo Road 329

Waltham, MA 02451 8

52010 Constant

Contact1601Trapelo Road 329

Waltham, MA 02451 11

30 2010 Constant

Contact1601Trapelo Road 329

Waltham, MA 02451 9

27 2010 Constant

Contact1601Trapelo Road 329

Waltham, MA 02451 100.00

14543 Contribution 100.00

14768Contribution 1,000.00 Catering

100.0014774 Contribution 100.00

14466Contribution90.31 Database

90.31Database 110.23 Database

110.23Database



Date Name and Address Amount Purpose

10202010 Lewis Committee 100.0014713 Contribution 61
Church Street Winchester,

MA 01890 10

202010McCarthy Committee 100.00 14477Contribution 10 Rolling
Hills Drive East Bridgewater,

MA 02333 3 5

2010MikeReynolds 350.00 St. Patricks 239 GroveStreet
Entertainment Waltham, MA 02452
12 20 2010

MoodyandRegan Printers 297.50 Printing P.O. Box540427 Waltham,
MA02454 623

2010 Moody and

ReganPrinters1,147.40 Printing P.O. Box 540427 Waltham,MA02454 7
192010 Moody and

Regan Printers 796.88

PrintingP.O.Box 540427 Waltham, MA 02454 42.6 2010
MurdockMailings 401.08 Printing

65 Sprague Street

HydePark,MA02136 415 2010Murdock Mailings
681.73 Mailing 65

Sprague Street Hyde Park,

MA0213610 202010 PatrickCommittee 100.00
11636 Contribution P.O.

Box 3252 Waquoit, MA

02536325211 282010 ProspectHill Ski Team

100.00Sponsoring Teams 314

Totten Pond RoadWaltham,

MA02451310 2010 Prospect Hill SkiTeam .100.00

Sponsoring Team 314 Totten

Pond Road Waltham,

MA02451730 2010 Rush Committee 100.0013946 Contribution 65

Cass Street West Roxbury,

MA 02132 4413



Date Name and Address Amount Purpose

142010 Constant Contact 90.01Database 1601
Trapelo Road 329 Waltham,
MA 02451 3

82010Constant Contact 140.31 Database1601 Trapelo
Road 329 Waltham, MA

02451 7 .5

2010CraftmountCompany 421.00 Printing 89South Street
Holyoke, MA 01040

5 25 2010

CraftmountCompany153.00 Printing 89 SouthStreet Holyoke,
MA 01040 10

20 2010 Ehrlich

Committee100.0014743 Contribution 46 GeraldRoad Marblehead, MA
01945 1020

2010 Gregoire Committee

100.0014796Contribution 175 Maple StreetApt. 404 Marlborough,

MA 01752 3285 35

2010 Haley Schoolof

IrishDance200.00 Entertainment 1508 Washington Street Canton, MA02021 11

28 2010 Highland

Glee Club 75.00

Donation34CCharles River Road Waltham, MA02453 4

17 2010 Highland Glee

Club 75.00 Donation

34CCharlesRiver Road Waltham, MA 0245364

2010 KBD Entertainment 370.00

Balloons St. Pat

s1500Main Street Waltham, MA02451 16 2010KME

Consulting 4,000.00 Consultant

11 Richard Road

Hopedale,MA01747 10 20 2010KujawskiCommittee 100.00

12592 Contribution. P.O.

Box 932 Webster,

MA01570



Date Name and Address

4262010 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

12202010 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

382010 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

412010 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

212010 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

6232010 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

8202010 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

10152010 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

112010 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

842010 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

112010 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

10202010 Sandlin Committee

90 Granger Drive

Agawam, MA 01001

Amount Purpose

125.00Database 375.00

Database475.00 Robo

CallsDatabase 125.00 Database 125.00

Database250.00 Database

125.00Database 125.00

Database1,482.82 Printing

125.00Database 125.00

Database100.00 14542

Contribution



Date Name and Address

10202010 Saugus DEMTC

76 Hammersmith Drive

Saugus, MA 01906

10202010 Speliotis Committee

4 Ardmore Drive

Danvers, MA 01923

11132010 Stanley, Thomas

19 Neighbors Lane

Waltham, ma 02543

11132010 Stanley, Thomas

19 Neighbors Lane

Waltham, ma 02543

85201.0Stanley, Thomas 19

Neighbors Lane Waltham,

ma 02543 12

32010Stanley, Thomas 19

Neighbors Lane Waltham,

ma 02543 1

202010Stanley, Thomas 19

Neighbors Lane Waltham,

ma 02543 4

262010Stanley, Thomas 19

Neighbors Lane Waltham,

ma 02543 2

32010Stanley, Thomas 19

Neighbors Lane Waltham,

ma 02543 10

42010The Nephcure Foundation 15

Waterloo Ave. Berwyn,

PA 19312 8.

42010Verizon 350

Granite Street 3F Braintree,

MA 02184 3

82010Verizon 350

Granite Street 3F Braintree,

MA 02184 Amount

Purpose 500.00

70491Contribution 100.00 10403

Contribution110.23 Reimbursement See

R1105.60 Reimbursement See R1

2,332.87Reimbursement See R1 88.00

ReimbursementSeeRl 83.92 Reimbursement See

R1185.00 Reimbursement See R1

700.00Reimbursement See R1 125.00

Donation40.98 Internet 39.98 Internet



Date Name and Address Amount Purpose

8162010 Verizon Wireless 210.34Telephone 20
Alexander Drive Wallingford,

CT 06492 4

52010Verizon Wireless 391.61 Telephone20 Alexander
Drive Wallingford, CT

06492 8 5

2010VerizonWireless 40.98 Telephone 20Alexander Drive
Wallingford, CT06492

9 22 2010

VerizonWireless40.98 Telephone 20 AlexanderDrive Wallingford,
CT 06492 7

19 2010 Verizon

Wireless190.08Telephone 20Alexander DriveWallingford, CT
06492 1220

2010 Waltham Basketball

Boosters100.00Sponsoring Teams 101 Grove StreetWaltham, MA 02453
5 27 2010

Waltham Boys and

Girls150.00Advertisement 20 Exchange Street Waltham, MA02451 3
25 2010 Waltham

Education and Beyond

40.00EventFoundation 617 Lexington Street Waltham, MA02452 3

22

2010 Waltham High

School Show Choir

60.00Advertisement101 Pond End Road Waltham, MA 0245198

2010 Waltham Lions Club

275.00 Membership 12

WightRoadWaltham, MA 02453 8 22010 Waltham
Pop Warner Football

125.00 Advertisement 903A

MainStreetWaltham, MA 0245147 2010Waltham Youth

Basketball 425.00 Sponsoring

Teams 78 Rosewood

DriveWaltham,MA 02452



Date Name and Address

822010 Warrendale Little League
P.O.Box 540392 Waltham,

MA 02454 9

242010YMCA 400

Lexinton Street Waltham,

MA 02453 Total

Itemized Expenditures Total
Unitemized Expenditures Total
Expenditures Amount

Purpose 425.00

SponsoringTeams 200.00 Golf

TornamentHole Sponsor 22,943.38 252062

23,196.00





Schedule C Inkind Contributions
Please itemize contributors who have made Inkind contributions of more than 50. Inkind contributions 50 andunder may be added together, from the committeesrecords, and included in line 16. An exception to this is thatall contributions under or over 50 given by persons who have contributed more than 50 in the calendar yearmust be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employerof any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of 200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description
OccupationEmployer

Total Itemized Inkind Contributions 0.00Total
Unitemized Inkind Contributions 0.00 TotalInkind
Contributions 0.00



Schedule D Liabilities
M.G.L.c.55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which havebeen reported previously and are still outstanding, aswell as the liabilities incurred during thisreporting period. Date To

Whom Due Amount Purpose Total Outstanding

Liabilities 0.00



Schedule R Reimbursements

Date Reimbursee Amount

1202010 Stanley, Thomas 83 92

232010 Stanley, Thomas 700.004

262010Stanley, Thomas 185.00 85

2010Stanley,Thomas 2,332.87 11 132010Stanley,

Thomas110.2311 13 2010 Stanley,Thomas

105.601232010 Stanley, Thomas88.00



4 ,aL
, n ..f. Form CPF Rl Itemization
of Reimbursements Commonwealth

Municipal Form
of Massachusetts Office of Campaign and

Political Finance

File with City or Town Clerkor

Election Commission

..Stanley,Thomas

120 2011

Individual Being

Reimbursed Stanley

CommitteeCommittee
Name 83.92 Amount

ofReimbursement1
20 2010 Date

of Reimbursement Siqned under the penalties

ofperjuryCandidatesTreasurer s signature

in ink Date Vendor Name

andAddress118

2010 CVS 333

Washington Street Boston,

MA

02108Amount

83.92

Date

Purpose

OfficeSupplies



z.

..., Form CPF R1
Itemization ofReimbursements Commonwealth Mun ic ip

a1

Form of Massachusetts Office of Campaign

and Political

Finance File with City or Town Clerk

or Election

CommissionStanley,Thomas

1202011

Individual Being

Reimbursed Stanley

CommitteeCommittee
Name 700.00 Amount

ofReimbursement2
32010 Date

of Reimbursement Signed under the penalties

ofperjuryCandidatesTreasurer s signature

in inkDate Vendor Name

andAddress23

2010 LISPS Waltham

Postal Store Waltham,

MA 02454

AmountPurpose 700.00

PostageDate



t7

P Form CPF Rl Itemization of Reimbursementsti.,

.,,,s. commonwealth Municipal
Formof

Massachusetts Office of Campaign and Political

Finance File
with120

2011 City or Town Clerk orElection

Commission Stanley,

Thomas Individual Being

Reimbursed Stanley

Committee Committee

Name185.00
Amount of Reimbursement

4262010
Date of Reimbursement

Signed under the penalties of perjury

...Candidates Treasurer s signature

in ink Date Date Vendor Name and

AddressAmountPurpose 4 252010 LISPS 185.00 Bulk
Rate Permit Waltham

Postal Store

Waltham,MA02454





.Form CPF Rl Itemizationof
Reimbursements commonwealth Municipal

Formof

Massachusetts Office of Campaign and Political

Finance File

with City or Town Clerk orElection

Commission Stanley,

Thomas120

2011 Individual Being

Reimbursed Stanley

Committee Committee

Name2,332.87Amount
of Reimbursement8

52010Date
of Reimbursement Signed

under the penalties of perjury Candidate

sTreasurerssignatureinink Date
Date

Vendor Name and Address Amount Purpose 2

12010USPS Waltham

Postal Store Waltham,

MA 02454 2

12010Staples 1660
Soldiers Field Road Brighton,

MA 02135 3

52010Waltham Police Relief Association P.O.

Box540056 Waltham, MA

02454 2 18

2010OrientalTrading Company 4206 S.
108th Street Omaha, NE

68137 2 7

2010ChristmasTree Shop 800 Worchester
Road Natick, MA

01760 616.00 Postage

64.78Office Supplies

295.00Advertisement 76.88 Party

Supplies111.21 Party

Supplies





Date Vendor Name and Address

2262010 Dollar Tree Stores, Inc.
675 Lowell Street

Lexington, MA 02420

332010 LISPS

Waltham Postal Store

Waltham, MA 02454

322010 Party Needs

411 Waverly Oaks Road

Waltham, MA 02451

352010 Dunkin Donuts

10 Linden Street

Waltham, MA 02453

352010 Athens Pizza

671 Moody Street

Waltham, MA 02453

552010 Staples
1660 Soldiers Field Road

Brighton, MA 02135

5102010 LISPS

Waltham Postal Store

Waltham, MA 02454

5132010 LISPS

Waltham Postal Store

Waltham, MA 02454

5282010 Dollar Tree Stores, Inc.

714 Main Street

Dennisport, MA 02639

612010 Costco

First Ave.

Waltham, MA 02451

612010 Chateau

195 School Street

Waltham, MA 02451

632010 Dunkin Donuts

10 Linden Street

Waltham, MA 02453

Amount Purpose

18.06Party Supplies 88.00

Postage61.13 Party

Supplies124.31 Coffee St.

Pats Party 47.26 Catering42.49 Office

Supplies44.00 Postage

128.00Postage 10.63 Party

Supplies74.96 Party

Supplies186.09 Catering

62.16Coffee





Date Vendor Name and Address

632010 Party Needs

411 Waverly Oaks Road

Waltham, MA 02451

6102010 Staples
1660 Soldiers Field Road

Brighton, MA 02135

7222010 USPS

Waltham Postal Store

Waltham, MA 02454

7202010 Scollay Square
21 Beacon Street

Boston, MA 02108

2122010 Verizon Wireless

20 Alexander Drive

Wallingford, CT 06492

2232010 Constant Contact
1601 Trapelo Road 329
Waltham, MA 02451

Amount Purpose

11.12Party Supplies 3.19

OfficeSupplies 44.00 Postage

49.73Campaign Meeting

50.00Telephone 123.87 Database



,

.

z Commonwealth

of Massachusetts Form CPF Rl Itemization

of Reimbursements

Municipal Form Office of Campaign and

Political Finance

File with City or Town Clerkor
ElectionCommission1

20 2011

Stanley, Thomas Individual

Being Reimbursed

Stanley Committee

CommitteeName

110.23 Amountof

Reimbursement1113
2010 Dateof

Reimbursement Signed under the penalties of

perjuryCandidatesTreasurers signature in ink

Date Date Vendor Name and Address Amount

Purpose1027 2010 Constant Contact110.23 Database

1601 Trapelo Road 329

Waltham, MA 02451



C

4

, y .. Form CPF R1
Itemization ofReimbursements Commonwealth Munic

ipa1
Form of Massachusetts Office of Campaign

and Political

Finance File with City or Town Clerk
orElectionCommission

120

2011.Stanley,

Thomas Individual

Being Reimbursed

StanleyCommittee
Committee Name 105.60

AmountofReimbursement
11 13 2010

Date of Reimbursement Signed under the

penaltiesofperjuryCandidates Treasurer s

signature inink Date Vendor

NameandAddress 11

32010 USPS

Waltham Postal Store

Waltham, MA

02454Amount Purpose

105.60PostageDate





x

p
s.
, s Form CPF R1 Itemizationof

Reimbursements commonwealth Municipal
FOrmof

Massachusetts Office of Campaign and Political

Finance File

with City or Town Clerk orElection Commission120

2011 Stanley,

Thomas Individual Being

Reimbursed Stanley

Committee Committee

Name88.00

Amount of Reimbursement

1232010
Date of Reimbursement

.Signed under the penalties of

perjurytees Treasurers signature in

ink Date Vendor Name and

Address1232010

USPS Waltham Postal

Store Waltham, MA

02454 Amount

Purpose88.00 Postage

Date


